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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

163
167
169
370
371

372
420
422
434

500
501
503
522
523

524
535
543
610

611
612
613
640
644

645
646
647
648

677
738
739
801
822

838
840
841
842

844
869
898
924
926

934
935

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

271
142
123
698

1321

802
128
792
139

138
233
134
357
320

465
201

1673
728

2394
3766
3804
1647
1761

567
304
175
107

114
1116
2542
112

3524

1087
1941
184

2295

230
91

160
277
232

479
189

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.7
0.4

1.0
1.6
1.6
0.7
0.8

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.5
1.1
0.1
1.5

0.5
0.9
0.1
1.0

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

938
951

3012
3021
3022

3023
3032
3033
3045

3046
3047
3363
3371
3750

3768
3781
3787
3790

3799
3816
3842
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

625
825
743

1466
689

439
2015
3413
341

448
1972
191
320
143

246
2341
979

3091

97
725
189
236

1458

1922

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7
0.3

0.2
0.9
1.5
0.2

0.2
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
1.0
0.5
1.3

0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.7

0.9


